Nu\‘edical

Free shipping all orders over $299!

To All Registered Members:

Order Your Uniform Receive Complimentary LOGO And Name Print Service.

I MNuaMedical
Dental Practice
Br. Wang

Code Afem) B{em) C{em) D{em) E{em) Flem) Glem) H{cm)

S 65 42 19 104 96 105 60 22
M &7 46 20 112 100 110 67 23
L 70 49 21 120 104 115 74 24
XL 73 52 22 128 106 120 81 24

3L 73 55 22 136 107 128 91 25

Code L-Purple Size Code Green Size Code D-Blue Size

991419 S 991424 991429
991420 M 991425 991430
991421 L 991426 991431
991422 XL 991427 991432
991423 3L 991428 991433
Regional Sales of NSW Regional Sales of QLD & WA Regional Sales of SA, NT, TAS & ACT
Karena Wang Sunny Chen Eling Man
E: admin001@numedical.com.au E: sunny.chen@numedical.com.au E: Eling.man@numedical.com.au
Anita Zou T: 1300 998 224 T: 1300 998 224
E: anita.zou@numedical.com.au Regional Sales of QLD Regional Sales of VIC
T: 1300 998 224 Linda Bai Rebi Lin
E: linda.bai@numedical.com.au E: rebi.lin@numedical.com.au
T: 1300 998 224 T: 1300 998 224

Exchange or Refund on sale items please refer to Return Policy on Web Page.

Toll Free Call: 1300 998 224 | www.numedical.com.au | Email: orders@numedical.com.au



